
37, 

36. 

39. 

EASTRB PAS ABE: PAGE 2. IF. SUE 55/30. 

S.V. HIMIS™ SHAKBG HAHDS AS ESKIMOS LEAVE: 

C.U. SMIL3UG ESKIMOS. (OUTSIDE CTEIHCH). 

L.V. ESKIMOS LEAVING: 

i _OE&%) | 

Z-S&o M.O.P.B 

Z-S^olOl" 

301 

A-• I r Sc w' i  
40. G.V. CiiO DED BOUGHT Oh BEACH: 

4lr MEAkEfci SHOT: BITTO; 

4%. S.V. PEOPLE OS PIEfl: 

43. G.V. Ctil BED BEACH: 

44. S.V. PEOPLE SUB BATHItiG: 

45. S.C.U. OTHEH PEOPLE SUM BATH IMG; 

4b. S.G.U. WOM* PUTTING SUM LOTIOM OH OLD MAM'S BACK: 

M*'T~CT<TrrT,Tlt*j 

47. L.V. EXTH. l'EOPLS VfrTHlMG HAT PAEADE COMPETITIOM: 

48. S.C.U. TWO GItiLS WEASIMG EA8TEH BOlwEIS; 

49. S.V. AMOOSEli 19OM4M PAKABIMQ: 

50. S.V. PEOPLE AT LAUDING IltCLUDlMG Dti. CHAHLES HILL 
WEAHIMQ STRAW HAT: 

51. C .U. 

56. 

\70MAU aAiiABlBG: 

306 

314 

317 

322 

3b 7 

332 

338 

345 

348 

355 

359 

363 

CCtiA) 

GOK 

II 

53. 

54. C.U. 

55. S .V. 

S.C.U. EELFEfl ASCHOFT..PASHIOM EXPERT .. f'EABIMG FEATHERED HAT: 
366 " 

S.C.U. GD.iL WEAiilMG 'HIMHOBE EASTE-i BOMliET: 370 " 

DITTO: 374 

MAM ADJUST IMG COC?ML BOMiiiT OM GI*LS 
360 HEAD: 

56. S.V. PAM; GIEIS \WAXLtei ODD BASTES BOMixEPS: 

57. S.C.U. ODD BOMi*ETS : 

C.U. ODD. BOMIiET: 

S.C.U. BALLET DAMC731 BOMMET: 

C.U. GISL EASIMG HAT SHA 'ED LIKE A TAliAHTULA: 

Tb &4L M&Xt. CWC j=,CHT L , ""fcs 
r T Dum^Tfln Am rt-rn V 

58 

59 

60 

398 

408 

406 

410 

416 

61 S.CST. DOM COCKELL PACKING AT HIS HOME: 

62. C.U. DITTO: 

63. S.V. COCKELL LEAVXMG HOME CAtUTIMG BAG: 

64. S.V. DITTO: IkaOPS BAG AT 448 POS LEAD v.UBTIOM: 

425 

429 

439 

444 

dUD 

65. C.U. £OCI-E j., PQtt LEAD UESTIOM ; AT 448 HE SAYS ... 
WELL IP I 77QRK HAtiD I SHOULD BKIMG THE CHAMPIOMSHIP 
BACK I , 4£,8 

LEMGTH OP SECTION I. 415 ft. 



"ASTEC. E . 

SHIPvJENT ; SUBJUKT : 

SELECTED SCENES ISSUE 55/3U 

Date Eeod jOrig 
i'eg 

%)upe 
ileg 

Date cf Issue ;Heg. *Pos 
Track /Track 

Lav. 

j-ute 

F.5. 
B/vV 

Ccmb 

Release 
B/W 

Red 
Master 

Length : ft. 

I N D E X 

I 
LOCATION OP STORY 

S H O T  S T 

SETEiiAL SCENES. 

C.l6 H<0«J 

( .  
1 G.T.V. C&WED BEACH AT B£IGHTOM. 

t4tru3»H- a G,v. DITTO. SEVEtiAL SCENES. 

13 S.V. CROWDED PxiOM. 

6rAC H~ ' ̂  ̂ G.V. TiiAFFIC OB BdlGHTOIi xiOAD. 

^ S*.C'V* J?IH AUD LADY CHURCHILL MOUUTI-WG 
8TBPS,=SfrSSS^ 0Ii 30UTE T0 SICILY. 

P- . ̂  ̂ GeVly ̂ISfflAFT TAXING OUT TO MW »Y. 
1 n VKUvrn 

(!) I: A 5"'yy8 G.vT'i 

v'luovv? -S"#"/ 

,a<iii 

tf'CZ • 

V IM U v .V 1 w 

£rf 
Gwuxx ̂  

ft*? ViiUvfn 
AIBCmPT. 

Ai» VkSCtiuh'7-
AIxCxtAPT TAXIiti DOWJtf riUtiWAY AiiD TASKING OFF, 

LEHGTH 203 ft. 

Cuts of Issue ITc : 

Used In Issue !fo : 

LIBRARY NO. 


